Jawahar Lal Nehru Government Medical College and Hospital, Chamba
Department of Physiology

TEACHING ROSTER FOR THE MONTI OF OCTOBER 2020

DATE DAY TIME Topic and S5LOs | THEORY |
01-10-2020 Thursday 9,00-09.45 AM Sensory System ‘ Dr. Amit
(Slow and fast pain Pathway) \
05-10-2020 | Monday 9.00-09.45 AM Test (CNS) | Dr. Amit |
06-102020 I‘ Tuesday 10.00-10.45 AM Motor System Dr. Rajneet
I (Areas of motor cortex) ‘ \
08-10-2020 Thursday 9.00-09.45 AM Motor System l Dr. Amit
{Muscle spindle -1) l
12-10-2020 Monday 9.00-09.45 AM Motor System Dr. Rajneet \
{Descending Tracts)
13-10-2020 Tuesday 10.00-10.45 AM Motor System Dr. Rajneet 4\
(Descending Tracts) )
15-10-2020 Thursday 9.00-09.45 Sensory System Dr. Amit \
AM ( Pain Pathway )
19-10-2020 Monday 9.00-09.45 AM Motor System Dr. Rajneet J
(Basal ganglia -1)
20-10-2020 Tuesday 10.00-10.45 AM Motor System Dr. Rajneet
(Basal ganglia -2)
22-10-2020 Thursday 9.00-09.45 AM Sensory system Dr. Amit
(Pain Analgesia)
26-10-2020 Monday 9.00-09.45 AM Motor System Dr. Rajneet
(Language and speech)
27-10-2020 Tuesday 10.00-10.45 AM Motor System Dr Rajneet
(Language and speech)
29-10-2020 Thursday 9.00-09.45 AM Motor System Dr. Rajneet J
(Higher Functions)
THEORY TOPIC—  A) Motor System — Dr.Rajneet B) Sensory Physiology — Dr. Amit
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